Sail Number

CAN 1481
CAN 430
CAN 1495
CAN 1456
CAN 1037
CAN 1009
CAN 336
CAN 929
CAN 1820
CAN 1842
CAN 1084
CAN 551
CAN 1466
CAN 824
CAN 1845
CAN 277
AUT 8
CAN 281
CAN 1497
CAN 938
CAN 332
CAN 1000
CAN 1464
CAN 324
CAN 26
CAN 1765
CAN 1034
CAN 123

2002 Shark World Final Results

Boat

Eager for More
Ockam's Razor
Shark Poop
Duck Soup
Sponge Worthy
Scallywag
Frankly Scarlett
Cracker Jack
Bewitched
Silver Phantom
Unc

Graffiti

Your Half My Half
Small Claims
Shoestring
Shikasta

Chaos

Cariad

Invicta
Hedonist
Roksan

Golden Goose
Malarkey
Nautical Nuisance
Gangrene
Scorcher
Obsession
Fiction

Note: Total score calculated by eliminating the worst result from one race.

Skipper

Greg Cockburn
Steve Ellwood
Michael Lee

Sid Dakin

Mo Regnier
Graham Andrews
Jeff Mitchell

Jack Mitchell
Mark Wolff
James Barkman
Mark Wiggins
Rodney Smith
Jeremy Crowder
John Finch

Gord Nikaido

lan Dawson

Ernst Felsecker
Melodie Gummer
Toby Barwick
Don Sutherland
Keri Houldsworth
Hugh Bogusat
Graeme Young
Greg Bullard
Adrian Trus
Terry Moss

Paul Currie

Dave Blanford

Mon Mon Tue
13 7 27
3 19 6

4 4 9

15 1 7

27 13 13
47 6 4

10 42 18
32 15 42
5 9 2

1 5 33
7 12 19
16 22 20
2 11 19
18 14 17
31 3 30
24 2 11
25 32 12
21 30 25
8 10 36
29 23 15
35 34 8

6 18 26
14 57 21
26 27 10
9 33 24
12 38 23
33 21 3

39 8 14

Tue

Wed Thu
3 2
21 4
6 8
21 20
2 7
16 3
11 1
1 11
10 16
19 22
22 14
27 5
13 26
9 10
14 9
22 17
4 32
19 6
23 19
26 40
42 15
29 28
17 24
31 18
18 29
20 36
ocs 30
29 21

Thu

Fri

10

16
20
19

11

13

12

32
41

21
15
18
14
17
26
27
35
30
28
36

Total

38
51
52
53
60
64
72
73
75
83
85
85
98
100
114
119
123
124
129
133
138
143
154
155
156
167
175
179

Rank
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CAN 711
CAN 847
CAN 165
CAN 243
CAN 1471
CAN 396
CAN 1105
CAN 924
GER 19
CAN 1092
CAN 821
CAN 1038
CAN 1908
CAN 1767
CAN 616
CAN 1834
CAN 1760
CAN 448
CAN 1489
CAN 366
AUT 110
CAN 1916
CAN 723
AUT 177
CAN 1132
GER 779
CAN 571
CAN 1044
CAN 1911
SUI 1864
CAN 1455
CAN 646
CAN 471
AUT 111
CAN 1789
CAN 720

Blue Heron
Madly Off
Vindaloo
Lone Shark
Gamache
Inferno
Romany
Marmoset
Tea for Two
Sudden Impulse
Dusky
Invincible
Windraker
Cap'n Crunch
Platypus
Capriccio
Strider

Rat

Bug

Celeste
Closing Time
Navis

Son of a Gun
Amicus

Red Dwarf
Impluse/Suraya
Viking Il
Blade
Watercolours
Devil with a Blue Dress
Aquarius
Airwaves |
On the Rocks
Hi Jinks
Enigma

Black Magic

Jin Frati

lan Blumer

Eric Calvert

Bert Ritcey
Jacques Michaud
Jason Charrette
Tony St. Amant
Andrew Barlow
Bodo Guenther
Paul Baehr

Mark Waters
Vince Lehmann
Zenon Stachiw
Joah Wiwcharyk
David Allsebrook
Luder Heidmann
Ron Gardiner
Wayne Harrison
Bruce Harron
James Fordyce
Franz Gratzel
Tom Woodhead
Clarke Perry
Christian Muller-Uri
Jinnie Gordon
Markus Frees
John Panter
Josh Dylan

Brian Monrad
Brigitte Burri
Carol Hepburn
Darrell Ewert
Sandra Hollingsworth
Wolfgang Kuemmel
Burt Tait

Treat Hull

42
41
30
37
22
36
11
45
28
57
20
34
54
17
40
43
48
23
38
51
46
19
53
64
63
58
61
52
59
60
49
50
44
65
55
62

36
25
40
16
41
46
29
24
51
17
39
28
26
45
31
44
20
52
54
55
35
60
50
37
53
47
48
58
43
56
62
59
49
63
66
64

32
31
37
39
29

38
16
40
47
55
34
41
56
58
35
51
50
48
52
46
44
42
43
57
53
dns
36
63
63
45
61
dnf
66
59
54

28
38
16
27
17
47
19
18
22
63
35
52
50
30
34
57
26
65
37
39
48
55
68
51
45
42
46
58
40
49
56
59
60
53
62
66

28
40
30
26
45
38
35
44
25
32
36
57
24
41
50
34
56
48
58
47
33
55
37
39
54
46
63
57
69
53
63
62
51
60
66
52

12
13
23
39
35
37
46
38
41
31
51
42
45
34
25
49
52
53
33
27
58
56
47
57
44
59
43
54
55
48
65
63
67
64
50
66

36
11
34
26
16
23
32
38
25
27
31
39
42
54
45
41
57
33
48
47
67
49
43
56
46
51
30
61
53
50
55
58
66
52
60
62

29
23
24
ocs
25
51
38
43
22
40
33
42
50
46
34
37
31
39
44
52
57
dnf
dnc
48
54
dnc
45
49
55
56
47
ocs
53
61
62

180
187
193
195
205
206
210
216
224
233
252
262
270
271
271
280
290
290
297
307
318
335
340
347
347
351
360
360
362
371
386
396
406
410
413
422

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64



SUI 1426
CAN 1788
CAN 186
CAN 271

Aline

Shazam

Night Crawler
Luff'em & Leave'em

Peter Harsch 56

Brian Taylor 66
Jim Boyd 68
Michelle Ippel 67

65
61
68
67

64
60
62
65

64
54
67
61

64
67
59
61

62
61
60
68

59
64
65
63

Incomplete races [ocs, dsq, dnc, dns, dnf] awarded a score of 69

58
63
59
60

427
429
440
444

65
66
67
68



